02-28-'08 10:55 FROM-Receptionist 8		850-837-0	50~837-0031		P002/	002 F-900	
PLEASE-READ	ALL INSTRUCTION	S BEFORE C		SECRETARY O	CIVI.		
LIMITED LIABILITY			SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS				
	Secretary of S	ecretary of State		08 MAR 12 PM 3: 33			
	00111762						
1. Limited Liability Company's Name Joseph D. Logswell LLC				700120117337 03/12/0801034021 **\$16.25			
				CR2E041	(12/07)		
2. Principal Office Address - No P.O. Box #	3. Mailing Office Address		4. State/Country of Formation				ł
Suite, Apt. #, etc.	Suite, Apt. #, etc.	•	5. Date Organi	LORID			
City & State	City & State		To Do Busin	tess in Florida 1	114	05	
Marianna Fla.	Marianna	fla.	6. FEI Number	37543	94	Applied For Not Applicable	ļ
Zip 32448 Country U-S-	210 Court	u.s.	7,	OF STATUS DESIRED	\$5.00 Ada	litional Fee required antificate of Status	
8. Name and Address o	f Current Registered Agent						
Namo Toca de Maria de Cardo de Cardo			A \$100 reinstatement fee is imposed, except				
Street Address (P.O. Byx Number is Not Acceptable)			in circumstances which the entity did not				
1056 Hug 21			receive the prior notices. By checking this box, you are certifying the prior notices were				
Suite, Apt. #, Etc. •			not received and requesting the \$100				
Marianny FL 32448			_ reinstatement be waived.				
9. I, being appointed the registered agent of the abo				na of Chapter 608. E	c		1
	we camed include abouty company	, an annar warans	scoth ale on Ban				
Signature of Registered Agent	EGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN				201	<u> </u>	
			······				ł
10. Names and Street Addresses of Managing Members/Managers Trues Name of Street Address of Each				C	y / State / Zip		
Managing Members/Managers Managing Member/Man			ger			·	ł
MMGR JOSEPH D	Cosswerr	1056 HI	וד.צמ	MARIA	no 1	FLBZY	48
┣ ━━━╋╋ ┫━━━╋╋	— <u> </u>	~		,			ł
				, 			
	-						ļ –
R			EINSTATEMENT				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				C	10 TC	PORA	
11. I certify that I am managing member/manager of filing this reinstatement application the reason for all fees owed by the limited liability company has	or the receiver or trustee empower r dissolution has been eliminated, t re been paid. The information indica	ed to execute this app the limited liability comp ated on this application	lication as provide any name satisfies is true and accura	d for in chapter 608, F s the requirements of s te, and my signature s	.S. I further c ection 608.40 hall have the	certify that when 06, F.S., and that same legal effect	
as if made under oath. Signature of Managing Member/Manager	M	Date 21	29/08 0	laylima Phone # 🔀	<u>50-66</u>	54.58	4
Typed or printed name of signing managing Memore	Manager JOSEP	ND.	<u> </u>	wen			I

3